
GradeDistance Condition Cont. Dfct. 1st 2nd % At/From ToJointValues Clock Position

0.0 ft. Access Point Manhole 0
D4-5Remarks:

0.0 ft. Water Level 5
4.0 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 9
45.5 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 9

129.0 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 3
184.5 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 12
253.7 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 9
296.3 ft. Tap Factory Made 6 0 3

1337.7 ft. Crack Circumferential 0 6 5
339.6 ft. Water Level 5
339.7 ft. Tap Factory Made 8 6

drop lineRemarks:
340.5 ft. Access Point Manhole 0

D4-4Remarks:
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0.0 ft.Distance: 
Access Point ManholeCondition: 

0Grade: 

D4-5Remarks: 

0.0 ft.Distance: 
Water LevelCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

4.0 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 
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Tap Factory MadeCondition: 
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N/ARemarks: 
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129.0 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

184.5 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

253.7 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

296.3 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 
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337.7 ft.Distance: 
Crack CircumferentialCondition: 

1Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

339.6 ft.Distance: 
Water LevelCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

339.7 ft.Distance: 
Tap Factory MadeCondition: 

0Grade: 

drop lineRemarks: 

340.5 ft.Distance: 
Access Point ManholeCondition: 

0Grade: 

D4-4Remarks: 
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Structural Ratings O & M Ratings Combined Ratings

Normal Defects Grade
Rating

No.
Occur. Rating Grade

Rating
No.

Occur. Rating Grade
Rating

No.
Occur. Rating

1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

Continuous Defects
ID LengthCode

Subtotals Subtotals Subtotals

SUMMARY Pipe Rating
Structural Index

Str. Quick Rating

Pipe Rating
O&M Index

O&M Quick Rating

Overall Pipe Rating
Overall Index

Ovrl. Quick Rating

1
1.0

1100

0
0

0000

1
1.0

1100

1 0 1
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